9/23/25, 4:09 PM

BWF - MAXX North Harbour International 2025 - Acceptance list

MAXX North Harbour International 2025

@ Badminton Oceania |

19 10/1/2025 to 10/5/2025

International Challenge

MS Acceptance list

LiveScore

71 Active entries

Select event:

Auckland, New Zealand

MS v

9/2/2025
Seeding Ranking:
Member ID  Player Nationality ~Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main

1 87029 (&  [TPE] WANG Po-Wei Chinese Taipei ~ #72 22480 12 -
2 69345 [VIE] LE Duc Phat Vietnam #83 20360 13 -
3 64081 ()  [TPE] LIAO Jhuo-Fu Chinese Taipei ~ #88 19200 16 -
4 86521 () [TPE] TING Yen-Chen Chinese Taipei ~ #92 18699 14 -
5 91254 (& [TPE] LU Chia Hung Chinese Taipei  #119 14050 10
6 99895 [NZL] Edward LAU New Zealand ~ #121 13970 9
7 94332 [AUS] Jack YU Australia #126 13712 12 -
8 98279 (&  [TPE] WANG Yu-Kai Chinese Taipei #137 12370 8 -
9 69006 ™M [INA] Christian ADINATA Indonesia #195 8840 6 -
10 80062 @ [JPN] Minoru KOGA Japan #199 8660 4 -
11 57758 B [PHI] Jewel Angelo ALBO Philippines #227 7040 7 -
12 93882 EE= [MAS] HUAN Kai Hern Malaysia #229 7030 8 -
13 83265 [AUS] Ricky TANG Australia #246 6370 6 -
14 86556  gmamm [IND] Govind KRISHNA India #256 6000 7 -
15 56428 [ [AUS] Ken RICHARDSON Australia #280 5270 6 -
16 60582 R [AUS] Ephraim STEPHEN SAM Australia #284 5160 8 -
17 66257 E [MAS] Erfan Majeed HAJIBEIGY Malaysia #289 5050 10 -
18 43441 @  [JPN] Kosuke MASUMOTO Japan #316 4323 5 -
19 57989 @  [JPN] Yudai NAGAFUCHI Japan #325 4170 2 -
20 73490 EE= [MAS] ONG Tae Ern Malaysia #326 4160 14
21 56178 [NZL] Chris BENZIE New Zealand  #335 4016 3
22 28791 [AUS] Zhi-Ron TAN Australia #349 3830 7
23 76817 (& [TPE] LU Wei Hsuan Chinese Taipei  #365 3570 4 -
24 62933 mmamn [IND] Varun KAPUR India #367 3550 8 -
25 49932 Jl [PHI] Clarence VILLAFLOR Philippines #429 2560 2 -
26 99109 [AUS] Takeru KAl Australia #477 2070 7 -
27 83068 (» [TPE] Chieh LIN Chinese Taipei #505 1830 4 -
28 91325 [NZL] Billy LI New Zealand ~ #511 1820 6 -
29 70896 S [PHI] VELASCO Mark Anthony Philippines #532 1690 5 -
30 97264 (& [TPE] TungJui HSU Chinese Taipei  #536 1680 3 -
31 44017 & [TPE] CHENG Ju-Sheng Chinese Taipei  #545 1650 4 -
32 92425 [COK] Kaiyin MATAIO Cook Islands #550 1630 4 -
33 66867 E [MAS] KONG Teck Joon Malaysia #551 1610 4 -
34 79943 il [NZL] Ricky CHENG New Zealand ~ #568 1520 1 -
35 75876 = [MAS] TAN Yu Xiao Malaysia #570 1510 8
36 91659 [NZL] Jonathan CURTIN New Zealand ~ #609 1310 6
37 61315 EE= [MAS] TEO Weijun Malaysia #700 980 6
38 11137 [NZL] To Kan HAN NewZealand ~ #718 920 1 -
39 24942 [NZL] Lechuan XIAO NewZealand ~ #718 920 1 -
40 82441 INZL] Jason XIE NewZealand ~ #718 920 1 -
M 84220 g [IND] Irvin Arokia WALTER India #718 920 1 -
42 57440 [NZL] Tony YU NewZealand ~ #718 920 1 -
43 96232 B [PHI] Ros Leenard PEDROSA Philippines #859 670 3 -
a4 34645 [AUS] Yaozu (David) ZHOU Australia #971 530 2 -

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=396002c7-7ce7-462e-9f34-bce0e65bad64
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9/23/25, 4:09 PM

BWF - MAXX North Harbour International 2025 - Acceptance list

Member ID  Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
45 21130 [NZL] Alexander LEE New Zealand #971 530 2
46 90967 [NZL] Alexander COUMBE New Zealand ~ #971 530 2 -
47 17646 [NZL] Carter WEI New Zealand ~ #1052 360 1 -
48 58227 [NZL] Jasmanjot VIRK New Zealand #1052 360 1 -
49 71262 il [NZL] Ashish Singh DANGI New Zealand #1052 360 1 -
50 98325 Al [AUS] Irusumalla PUSHKAL Australia #1142 350 1 -
51 64828 [NZL] Ryan SOO-JONES New Zealand #1190 340 2 -
52 72412 [NZL] Ashok KESANA New Zealand #1190 340 2 -
53 23220 [NZL] Oscar WU New Zealand #1190 340 2 -
54 58567 M [PHI] Jamal Rahmat PANDI Philippines #1204 310 2 -
55 43560 [NZL] Joseph WU New Zealand #1372 170 1 -
56 29455 [NZL] Michael HUI New Zealand #1372 170 1 -
Qualifying
1 28015 [NZL] Wenxuan LI New Zealand #1372 170 1
2 74438 '@ [SGP] GONH Wei Dong Ethan Singapore #1886 20 1
3 96639 + [ENG] Daniel MCMILLAN England -
4 17107 & [TPE] Yu Hsuan KUNG Chinese Taipei . - - .
5 38050 [NZL] Juster Eldren Dreb SORIANO New Zealand - - - -
6 72315 [AUS] Muhammad Rafi Zafran FERARY Australia - - - -
7 16228 il [NZL] Eason Zihang LEI New Zealand . ; : :
8 28630 () [TPE] Shuo Kuan CHEN Chinese Taipei - - - -
9 89278 [NZL] Shigi TONG New Zealand - - - -
10 55886 [NZL] Jack JIANG New Zealand - - - -
1 86996 [NZL] Kai Yi LIM New Zealand - - - -
12 78535 [NZL] Daniel HILLIER New Zealand - - - -
13 25308 [NZL] Matthew ZHAO New Zealand - - - -
14 33588 [NZL] Ryang Haoning WANG New Zealand - - - -
15 21678 [NZL] Yining WANG New Zealand - - - -
Withdrawn
9/4/2025
11:40 AM 48032 (9 [TPE] Chien Hsun CHO Chinese Taipei  #718 920 1 -
(GMT +08:00)
9/12/2025
5:52 PM 77753  gmiam [IND] Dhruv NEGI India #290 5030 4
(GMT +08:00)
9/13/2025
8:20 PM 22545 o [IND] Bharghava Sriram GANISETTI India - - - -
(GMT +08:00)
9/13/2025
9:31 PM 82572  piamm [IND] Pranay SHETTIGAR India #194 8920 9 -
(GMT +08:00)
9/15/2025
1:58 PM 83657 pmim [IND] Chirag SEN India #154 11160 13
(GMT +08:00)
Removed
8/14/2025 68401 [TPE] CHU Chen Jia Chinese Taipei - - - -
8/22/2025 88405 [JPN] Akira KOGA Japan - - - -
8/31/2025 84591 [THA] Tonkid SAEHENG Thailand - - - -
9/1/2025 39926 [TPE] Hsueh Chien CHUANG Chinese Taipei - - - -
9/1/2025 48831 [TPE] Hao Chen HUANG Chinese Taipei - - - -
9/1/2025 99168 [AUS] Jun Zong Kayson GOH Australia - - - -

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=396002c7-7ce7-462e-9f34-bce0e65bad64
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9/23/25, 4:10 PM

BWF - MAXX North Harbour International 2025 - Acceptance list

MAXX North Harbour International 2025

@ Badminton Oceania |

19 10/1/2025 to 10/5/2025

International Challenge

WS Acceptance list

Click here

39 Active entries

Select event:

Auckland, New Zealand

WS v

9/2/2025
Seeding Ranking:
Member ID  Player Nationality ~Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 61614 () [TPE] TUNG Ciou-Tong Chinese Taipei ~ #54 28920 17 -
2 71673 (& [TPE] CHEN SuYu Chinese Taipei ~ #77 22040 17 -
3 61317 () [TPE] WANG Yu Si Chinese Taipei #105 16070 1 -
4 89998 EE= [USA] Isabelle RUSLI USA. #107 15850 17 -
5 95958 () [TPE] YiEn HSIEH Chinese Taipei #115 14880 12
6 89473 (3  [TPE] TSAI Hsin-Pei Chinese Taipei #121 13690 9
7 88079 (& [TPE] LINSihYun Chinese Taipei #127 13450 7 -
8 64389 [AUS] Tiffany HO Australia #130 13163 8 -
9 75174 &)  [TPE] LEE Yu-Hsuan Chinese Taipei #133 12680 7 -
10 83422 [AUS] Kai Qi (Bernice) TEOH Australia #136 12547 2 -
1 62883 [l [NZL] Shaunna Ll New Zealand ~ #152 11234 8 -
12 61568 [AUS] Saena KAWAKAMI Australia #167 10110 6 -
13 84311 %)  [TPE] HUANG Yu Wei Chinese Taipei #175 9420 9 -
14 63380 Ealll [NZL] Jenny ZHU New Zealand ~ #198 8150 7 -
15 63472 S [PHI] DE GUZMAN Mikaela Joy Philippines ~ #213 7220 7 -
16 77633 R [AUS] Yuelin ZHANG Australia #238 6023 6 -
17 88718  pmm [IND] Surya Charisma TAMIRI India #250 5690 6 -
18 59770 & [TPE] Ruo Hsuan KO Chinese Taipei #255 5550 7 -
19 92109 gy [IND] Sri Nitya NARAHARISETTI India #275 4850 8 -
20 99714 i [IND] Imad Farooqui SAMIYA India #280 4790 3
21 77522 () [TPE] YiTsen HSIEH Chinese Taipei #306 4120 5
22 79504 [NZL] Josephine ZHAO New Zealand ~ #337 3444 4
23 87351 mmmm [THA] Lalita SATTAYATHADAKOON Thailand #371 2750 2 -
24 85414 [NZL] Yanxi LIU New Zealand ~ #459 1830 3 -
25 89361 [NZL] Rebecca ZHANG New Zealand ~ #491 1520 1 -
26 95555 (&  [TPE] Chih-Yun CHENG Chinese Taipei #491 1520 1 -
27 57277 & [TPE] YiAn YAN Chinese Taipei #535 1370 1 -
28 80537 [NZL] Mia XU New Zealand ~ #870 360 1 -
Qualifying
1 62777 [NZL] Amy WANG New Zealand ~ #870 360 1 -
2 93403 g [IND] Garima KUNDU India - - - -
3 68582 (9 [TPE] HSIEH Chih Ying Chinese Taipei - - - -
a 67204 [AUS] Su Ching ONG Australia . . .
5 35186 == [ENG] Cho Wai LAM England - -
6 96332 (& [TPE] Chen HAN Chinese Taipei -
7 65706 () [TPE] Jui-Yi HSU Chinese Taipei -
8 71610 () [TPE] Ke Xin CHEN Chinese Taipei -
Reserves
1 17641 (& [TPE] Yijen LEE Chinese Taipei - - -
2 43883 [NZL] Justreen Erich Denise SORIANO New Zealand - - - -
3 62294 [NZL] Yibei XU New Zealand - - - -
Withdrawn
9/5/2025
8:27 AM 29591 () [TPE] Yun Chiao SU Chinese Taipei - - - -
(GMT +08:00)

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=396002c7-7ce7-462e-9f34-bce0e65bad64
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9/23/25, 4:10 PM BWF - MAXX North Harbour International 2025 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
9/16/2025
7:58 PM 97168 muamm [IND] AALISHA NAIK India #132 12780 8
(GMT +08:00)
Removed

8/20/2025 94348 (9  [TPE] HUANG Ching Ping Chinese Taipei

8/31/2025 50959 mmmm [THA] Tonrug SAEHENG Thailand

9/2/2025 80733 S [PHI] FUENTESPINA Christel Rei Philippines

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=396002c7-7ce7-462e-9f34-bce0e65bad64 2/2



9/23/25, 4:11 PM

BWF - MAXX North Harbour International 2025 - Acceptance list

MAXX North Harbour International 2025

Q Badminton Oceania | @l Auckland, New Zealand
£ 10/1/2025 to 10/5/2025

International Challenge

MD Acceptance list

LiveScore

30 Active entries

9/2/2025

Main

Select event:

Member ID

MD v

Seeding Ranking:

Player

Nationality

Rank

Points

Notional/Protected
points

Tournaments Seed

92504
75829

68681
79052

88829
99841

60060
88024

63053
58220

73760
73913

67785
72372

55643
87892

94332
74732

70747
57989

60582
56428

93283
58201

82683
76268

84421
81327

79290
11603

91659
86004

56178
79943

60131
75066

82368
78767

@ [TPEILIN Yu Chieh

@ [TPEJCHEN Zhi Ray
@ [TPEJCHANG Ko-Chi
@ [TPEJPO Li-Wei

@ [TPEISU Ching Heng
@ [TPE]WU Guan Xun

| [THA]Worrapol THONGSA-NGA
] [THA]Chaloempon CHAROENKITAMORN

M [pH|]Solomon Jr. PADIZ

W [PH)julius VILLABRILLE
== [IND]Amaan MOHAMMAD
= [IND]Dingku Singh KONTHOUJAM
@ [TPE]Bo-Yuan CHEN

@ [TPEITANG Kai Wei
[NZL]Jack WANG
[NZL]Vincent TAO
[AUS]Jack YU
[AUS]Pramudya KUSUMAWARDANA
® [JPN]Kota OGAWA

® [JPN]Yudai NAGAFUCHI
[AUS]Ephraim STEPHEN SAM
[AUSIKen RICHARDSON
== [IND]SANJAI SRIVATSA DHANRA|
== [IND]Achutaditya Raoc DODDAVARAPU
[NZLIDylan SOEDJASA
[NZL]Samuel NAVARRA
= [THA]Wongsathorn THONGKHAM
= [THA]Pongsakorn THONGKHAM
@ [TPE]Yu Yen CHENG

@ [TPE]Cheng CHEN
[NZL]jonathan CURTIN
[NZL]Markis TEW
[NZL]Chris BENZIE
[NZLIRicky CHENG
[NZL]JAdam JEFFREY
[NZL]Raphael Chris DELOY

@ [TPEJCHEN Yu-Che

@ [TPEJCHEN Ze Ru

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Thailand
Philippines
Philippines
India

India

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

New Zealand
New Zealand

Australia
Australia

Japan
Japan
Australia
Australia

India
India

New Zealand
New Zealand

Thailand
Thailand

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

#54

#95

#69

#197

#209

#152

#278

31736

25540

16180

22640

13490

20360

6390

5890

9780

3976

23114

22483

15100

14720

13092

12780

11780

11680

10161

9200

9127

8800

7952

7000

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=396002c7-7ce7-462e-9f34-bce0e65bad64
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9/23/25, 4:11 PM

BWF - MAXX North Harbour International 2025 - Acceptance list

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
76357 [AUS]Frederick ZHAO Australia
20 Si=gs . #374 2440 4880 2
29235 [AUS]Jordan WANG Australia
58904 ¥ [sRJMadhuka DULANJANA Sri Lanka
21 3790
88532 FB [SR|]Manthuka RUPATHUNGA Sri Lanka
99109 [AUS]Takeru KAl Australia
22 - ) 3680
28791 [AUS]Zhi-Ron TAN Australia
91325 [NZL]Billy LI New Zealand
23 5= #544 1520 3040 1
64828 il [NZL]Ryan SOO-JONES New Zealand
62242 @ [TPEJHung Ming CHEN Chinese Taipei
24 69645 @ [TPE]LIN You-Yu Chinese Taipei 220
82441 [NZL])ason XIE New Zealand
25 = #749 920 1840 1
43560 B [NZL]oseph WU New Zealand
23220 [NZL]Oscar WU New Zealand
26 = #749 920 1840 1
11137 [NZL]To Kan HAN New Zealand
29455 [NZL]Michael HUI New Zealand
27 - 1440
28015 [NZL]Wenxuan LI New Zealand
17107 @ [TPE]Yu Hsuan KUNG Chinese Taipei
28 28630 @ [TPE]Shuo Kuan CHEN Chinese Taipei
67055 [NZL]Praveen TAYALAN New Zealand
29 =3
57850 [NZL]Sharan SUSIL New Zealand
58227 [NZL]Jasmanjot VIRK New Zealand
30 -
40467 [NZL]Michael ZHANG New Zealand
Withdrawn
or22/2025 19894 &Ml [NZLJjustin WANG New Zealand
6:33 PM .. 1440
(GMT +08:00) 89278 [NZL]Shigi TONG New Zealand
Removed
39926 @ [TPE]Hsueh Chien CHUANG Chinese Taipei
e 48831 @ [TPE]Hao Chen HUANG Chinese Taipei
95797 © [TPE]Sheng-Ming LIN Chinese Taipei
9/1/2025
22471 @ [TPEJHUANG Kai Yi Chinese Taipei
46340 @ [TPE]WU Ming Yang Chinese Taipei
e 38826 @ [TPE]Wei Hao WANG Chinese Taipei

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=396002c7-7ce7-462e-9f34-bce0e65bad64
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9/23/25, 4:27 PM

MAXX North Harbour International 2025

BWF - MAXX North Harbour International 2025 - Acceptance list

Q Badminton Oceania | @l Auckland, New Zealand

19 10/1/2025 to 10/5/2025

International Challenge

WD Acceptance list
LiveScore

20 Active entries

Select event: WD v

9/2/2025
Seeding Ranking:
Notional/Protected
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
77386 @ [TPE]LEE Chih Chen Chinese Taipei
1 i .. #65 21200 30286 7
64300 € [TPEJLIN YEN YU Chinese Taipei
71673 @ [TPEJCHEN Su Yu Chinese Taipei
2 X .. #49 26690 17
95958 @ [TPE]Yi En HSIEH Chinese Taipei
95555 @ [TPE]Chih-Yun CHENG Chinese Taipei
: 77522 @ [TPEJYi Tsen HSIEH Chinese Taipei 15850
75174 € [TPE]LEE Yu-Hsuan Chinese Taipei
! 59770 © [TPEJRuo Hsuan KO Chinese Taipei 1
68582 @ [TPEJHSIEH Chih Ying Chinese Taipei
: 58983 @ [TPEJHUANG Tzu-Ling Chinese Taipei onse
93541 @ [TPE]Yun Jung CHANG Chinese Taipei
¢ 87487 @ [TPEJTSAI Ruo Lin Chinese Taipei 1o
97675 [NZL]Camellia ZHOU New Zealand
! 63380 [NZLenny ZHU New Zealand o
61568 [AUS]Saena KAWAKAMI Australia
8 =3 9760
77993 [NZL]Justine VILLEGAS New Zealand
64973 @ [TPE]Ke Xin HUANG Chinese Taipei
’ 80667 © [TPEJSUNG Yi-Hsuan Chinese Taipei =
97046 [AUS]Laudya Chelsea GRISELDA Australia
10 = 9310
90442 [AUSINozomi SHIMIZU Australia
62777 [NZLJAmy WANG New Zealand
1 =3 8800
89361 [NZL]Rebecca ZHANG New Zealand
79504 [NZL]Josephine ZHAO New Zealand
12 = 7360
66085 [NZL]Qixuan YANG New Zealand
45908 @ [TPE]You Zhu WANG Chinese Taipei
” 90339 @ [TPEJCHUNG Chia En Chinese Taipei o
65706 < [TPEJJui-Yi HSU Chinese Taipei
" 96332 @ [TPEJChen HAN Chinese Taipei 0
76859 [NZL]JAmanda TING New Zealand
15 =3 #687 920 1840 1
68923 Wl [Nzl ]Berry NG New Zealand
57325 [NZL]JAnona PAK New Zealand
16 5 #687 920 1840 1
55638 [NZL]Laura LIN New Zealand
59787 [NZL]Natalie TING New Zealand
17 5 #687 920 1840 1
85414 [NZL]Yanxi LIU New Zealand
38627 @ [TPE]Hsuan Ni CHEN Chinese Taipei
18 660 1320 1
56318 @ [TPEJHSIEH Mi Yen Chinese Taipei
62294 [NZL]Yibei XU New Zealand
19 -
43883 [NZL]Justreen Erich Denise SORIANO New Zealand

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=396002c7-7ce7-462e-9f34-bce0e65bad64
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9/23/25, 4:27 PM

BWF - MAXX North Harbour International 2025 - Acceptance list

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
71610 @ [TPE]Ke Xin CHEN Chinese Taipei
2
0 17641 @ [TPE]YiJen LEE Chinese Taipei
Withdrawn
9/5/2025 57277 @ [TPEIYi An YAN Chinese Taipei
8:27 AM ~ . . o 5480
(GMT +08:00) 29591 @ [TPE]Yun Chiao SU Chinese Taipei
9/12/2025 99429 M [PHI]Eleanor Christine INLAYO Philippines
12:31 PM . #90 14790 8
(GMT +08:00) 64080 M [PH|JAirah Mae Nicole ALBO Philippines
9/21/2025 83537 === [IND]Sonali SINGH India
1:56 PM . 18940
(GMT +08:00) 61380 == [IND]Radhika SHARMA India
Removed
77237 < [TPEJjia Yin LIN Chinese Taipei
8/20/2025 . . .
84202 @ [TPEILIN Yu-Pei Chinese Taipei
88358 M [PHI]Mary Destiny UNTAL Philippines
9/2/2025
85205 M [PHIJHERNANDEZ Andrea Princess  Philippines
97046 [AUS]Laudya Chelsea GRISELDA Australia
9/2/2025 Sipm
97295 [AUS]Ira Sameer ACHARYA Australia

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=396002c7-7ce7-462e-9f34-bce0e65bad64
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9/23/25, 4:27 PM

MAXX North Harbour International 2025

Q Badminton Oceania | @l Auckland, New Zealand
£ 10/1/2025 to 10/5/2025

International Challenge

XD Acceptance list

BWF - MAXX North Harbour International 2025 - Acceptance list

LiveScore Select event: XD v
27 Active entries
9/2/2025
Seeding Ranking:
Notional/Protected
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
92504 @ [TPE]LIN Yu Chieh Chinese Taipei
! 77386 @ [TPEJLEE Chih Chen Chinese Taipei e
99895 [NZL]Edward LAU New Zealand
2 = #69 20013 9
62883 [NZL]Shaunna LI New Zealand
76674 [AUS]ANndika RAMADIANSYAH Australia
3 S . . #127 10600 17667 6
90442 [AUS]Nozoml SHIMIZU Australia
99841 @ [TPE]WU Guan Xun Chinese Taipei
4 . .. #83 17180 9
76717 @ [TPE]LEE Chia Hsin Chinese Taipei
75829 € [TPE]CHEN Zhi Ray Chinese Taipei
: 64300 @ [TPEJLIN YEN YU Chinese Taipei 1oree
60131 [NZL]JAdam JEFFREY New Zealand
¢ 55638 WMl [NZL]Laura LIN New Zealand [
87892 [NZL]Vincent TAO New Zealand
7 5 #310 3720 7440 2
72802 [NZL]Alyssa TAGLE New Zealand
75066 &M [NZL]Raphael Chris DELOY New Zealand
8 = #349 3210 6420 3
85414 [NZL]Yanxi LIU New Zealand
96639 —+ [ENG]Daniel MCMILLAN England
9 - 6200
97675 [NZL]Camellia ZHOU New Zealand
67785 @ [TPE]IBo-Yuan CHEN Chinese Taipei
" 64973 @ [TPE]Ke Xin HUANG Chinese Taipei e
56178 &M [NZL]Chris BENZIE New Zealand
1" = 5480
79504 [NZL]Josephine ZHAO New Zealand
69645 @ [TPEILIN You-Yu Chinese Taipei
12 4029
87487 @ [TPEJTSAI Ruo Lin Chinese Taipei
62242 @ [TPEJHung Ming CHEN Chinese Taipei
13 i .. #576 1660 3320 2
93541 @ [TPE]Yun Jung CHANG Chinese Taipei
57440 &Ml [NZL]Tony YU New Zealand
14 = 2880
62777 WMl [NZL]JAMy WANG New Zealand
23220 Bl [NZLJOscar WU New Zealand
15 = 2560
66085 Elll [NZ|]Qixuan YANG New Zealand
76268 [NZL]Samuel NAVARRA New Zealand
16 =g #805 920 1840 1
68923 M [NzL]Berry NG New Zealand
82683 Hlll [NZL]Dylan SOEDJASA New Zealand
17 == #991 910 1820 2
77993 il [NZL]Justine VILLEGAS New Zealand
78767 € [TPEJCHEN Ze Ru Chinese Taipei
18 1280
96332 @ [TPE]Chen HAN Chinese Taipei
28791 [AUS]Zhi-Ron TAN Australia
19 — 840
89998 = [USA]Isabelle RUSLI US.A.

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=396002c7-7ce7-462e-9f34-bce0e65bad64



9/23/25, 4:27 PM

BWF - MAXX North Harbour International 2025 - Acceptance list

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
28015 [NZL]Wenxuan LI New Zealand
20 == #1241 360 720 1
89361 Hlll [NZ|]Rebecca ZHANG New Zealand
86004 HlMl [NZ|IMarkis TEW New Zealand
? 59787 [NZL]Natalie TING New Zealand e
38050 [NZL]Juster Eldren Dreb SORIANO New Zealand
22 =3
43883 [NZL]Justreen Erich Denise SORIANO New Zealand
34645 [AUS]Yaozu (David) ZHOU Australia
23 _—
67204 B [AUSISU Ching ONG Australia
17107 @ [TPE]Yu Hsuan KUNG Chinese Taipei
“ 65706 < [TPE]ui-Yi HSU Chinese Taipei
29455 [NZL]Michael HUI New Zealand
® 62294 Bl [NZLIvibei XU New Zealand
28630 @ [TPE]Shuo Kuan CHEN Chinese Taipei
26 -~
59770 @ [TPE]JRuo Hsuan KO Chinese Taipei
76817 @ [TPEILU Wei Hsuan Chinese Taipei
27
89473 @ [TPEJTSAI Hsin-Pei Chinese Taipei
Withdrawn
or4/2025 55643 Bl [NZL]jack WANG New Zealand
11:57 AM =3 . #1241 360 720 1
(GMT +08:00) 56333 Bl [NzL]Cynthia FAN New Zealand
9/12/2025 58220 M [PHI]Julius VILLABRILLE Philippines
12:32PM . . #161 7960 15920 5
(GMT +08:00) 64080 M [PH|JAirah Mae Nicole ALBO Philippines
9/19/2025 54998 == [IND]Sathwik Reddy KANAPURAM India
1:57 PM . #238 5000 10000 2
(GMT +08:00) 61380 == [IND]Radhika SHARMA India
Removed
11603 € [TPE]Cheng CHEN Chinese Taipei
8/20/2025 . . .
77237 < [TPEJjia Yin LIN Chinese Taipei
79290 @ [TPE]Yu Yen CHENG Chinese Taipei
8/20/2025
84202 @ [TPE]LIN Yu-Pei Chinese Taipei
58904 FE [SR(IMadhuka DULANJANA Sri Lanka
8/25/2025 .
81299 FE [SRI]Anurangi MASAKORALA Sri Lanka
84591 == [THAJTonkid SAEHENG Thailand
8/31/2025 —
50959 == [THAJTonrug SAEHENG Thailand
95797 @ [TPE]Sheng-Ming LIN Chinese Taipei
e 80667 < [TPEJSUNG Yi-Hsuan Chinese Taipei

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=396002c7-7ce7-462e-9f34-bce0e65bad64

2/2



